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*Please email us at midtownsn@gmail.com if you do not have your

delegate’s contact information.
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Homeowners

Association (HOA) Delegate Contact Info.

2016 Main Street HOA NOEL COWART noelcowart@gmail.com
Baldwin Square HOA KELLY REYNOLDS kellyreyno@icloud.com

Rise Lofts HOA GINA OLIVARES gina@riseamg.com
Dennis-La Branch-Drew JAY VINEKAR jayvinekar@gmail.com

City Promenade CRAIG BEARDSLEY crg.beardsley@gmail.com
Ellie Lofts JAMES HOLSTON james.holston@gmail.com
Mews HENRIETTE BODMER hbodmerdeheer@gmail.com
Midtown Lofts JUDSON TATE jt@judsontate.com

South End Lofts ANDREW REITHER areither@aol.com

Rosalie Ave. EMILY PATTERSON emily.c.patterson@gmail.com
Chenevert Commons EVAN SHULMAN evanshulman@gmail.com

Edge Condominiums, Oak Park Square, Park Lofts (pending delegates)



Non-HOA Representatives

FIVE DELEGATES

City of Houston
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Zone 1-Jennifer Gribble

(jgribble@smbc.org)
Zone 2-Giselle Martinez

(gmoralespicazo@gmail.com)

Zone 3-Betty Winters

(b.j.winters@sbcglobal.net)

Zone 4-Jim Honey

(jhoney1958@gmail.com)

Zone 5-Cindy Jackson

(cuttlejack@yahoo.com)
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Business and Other Representatives

Apartments: Manager @ Drewery Place (manager@dreweryplace.com)
Businesses-West: Patrick Mcllvain, Whole Foods

(patrick.mcilvain@wholefoods.com)

Businesses-East: Al Rivera, Al’s Custom Boots iscustomboots@gmail.com)
Cultural Arts: Clinton Turner (inturner@yahoo.com)

Education: Cynthia Aceves-Lewis (ynthiaatewisagmail.com)

Non-Profit: Leonard Kincaid, Houston Recovery Center

(Ikincaid@houstonrecovercenter.org)

Places of Worship: Pastor Evan McClanahan, First Evangelical
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